

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres		
(Addres	55)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Nam	ne)
(Docun	nent Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	
(N)	ŚW	54161

7. SCOTT

600314198766

06/07/18--01020--002 **87.50

2018 JUN 12 PM 3: 43 SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER



Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

DORA P SMILEY FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

1560 BASSETT RD

Address

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

City, State & Zip

904-250-6206

Daytime Telephone number

DORASMILEY56@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (· 1		- r -			
re-mail address i	TO DE	usea m	r mmm//	anniara	renart	nonnennen
		1000		unnour	i e proste	moundation

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter'617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

• • •

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
1560	Principal <u>street</u> address: BASSETT RD JACKSONVILLE, FL 3220	8	Mailing address, if different is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>PURPOSE</u> or which the corporation is organized is: <u>TO</u> MINSTRY. TO EMPOWER, TRAIN, ANI			
TEACHING, I	PREACHING, ORDAINING, AND FELLO	WSHIPING BEL	IEVERS TO OBEY THE GREAT COM	MISSION OF
JESUS CHRIS	T OUR LORD. TO ORGANIZE AS A CHI	URCH TO REAC	THE LOST AND TO PROVDE CHR	ISTIAN ADVIC
TO THOSE W	HO ARE IN NEED.			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	r in which the dire	ANNUAL ctors are elected and appointed:	L VOTE
<u>ARTICLE</u> V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	ORS	GWENDOL VN OSBORNE/DIRECTC	L VOTE
Name and Title	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> DORA SMILEY/GENERAL OVERSEER	ORS	GWENDOL VN OSBORNE/DIRECTC	L VOTE
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO DORA SMILEY/GENERAL OVERSEER 1560 BASSETT RD JAX. FL 32208 AUNDRA HICKS/DIRECTOR	ORS Name and Title	GWENDOLYN OSBORNE/DIRECTC 1560 BASSETT RD JAX, FL 32208	L VOTE

• Name and Title: <u>•</u>	'Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

<u>ARTICLE VI ____ REGISTERED AGENT</u>

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is;

Name:	DORA P SMILEY	
Address:	1560 BASSETT RD	-
	JAX, FL 32208	

	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	DORA P SMILEY	
Address:	1560 BASSETT RD	—
rudic 55.	JAX, FL 32208	
		_

<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 04/10/2018

_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

___<u>5/24/2018</u>

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Miles Required Signature of Incorporator

5/24/2018

To whom it may concern Mrs. Dora Smiley is president and Director of Prayer Haven for Women Ministries

Dora Smill

6/12/2011